Must calculate on tot. visit cost

Service Desc
E&M

Venipuncture
UA Drug Screen
UA

UA HCG

Blood Glucose
AlC

INR/Pro time
Flu rapid

Strep rapid
Spirometry
PHQO

Injection
Specimen handling

CPT
99201
99202
99203
99204
99205
99211
99212
99213
99214
99215

36415
80305
81002
81025
82962
83036
85610
87804
87880
94010
96127
96372
99000

Fee

$96
$132
5188
$289
$365

$40

$79
$131
$191
$257

$4
$20
$5
$11
$5
$32
s7
$21
$21
$60
$8
$25
S4

100%

$4.80
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.95
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$0.20
$1.00
$0.25
$0.55
$0.25
$1.60
$0.35
$1.05
$1.05
$3.00
$0.40
$1.25

125% 150% 175% 200% >200%

$5 & 5% $115 & 20% $115 & 40% $115 & 60% $115 & 80% $115 & 100%
$19.20 $38.40 $57.60 $76.80 $96.00
$26.40 $52.80 $79.20 $105.60 $115.00
$37.60 $75.20 $112.80 $115.00 $115.00
$57.80 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00
$73.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00
$8.00 $16.00 $24.00 $32.00 $40.00
$15.80 $31.60 $47.40 $63.20 $79.00
$26.20 $52.40 $78.60 $104.80 $115.00
$38.20 $76.40 $114.60 $115.00 $115.00
$51.40 $102.80 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00
$0.80 $1.60 $2.40 $3.20 $4.00
$4.00 $8.00 $12.00 $16.00 $20.00
$1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00
$2.20 $4.40 $6.60 $8.80 $11.00
$1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00
$6.40 $12.80 $19.20 $25.60 $32.00
$1.40 $2.80 $4.20 $5.60 $7.00
$4.20 $8.40 $12.60 $16.80 $21.00
$4.20 $8.40 $12.60 $16.80 $21.00
$12.00 $24.00 $36.00 $48.00 $60.00
$1.60 $3.20 $4.80 $6.40 $8.00
$5.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $25.00
$0.80 $1.60 $2.40 $3.20 $4.00

$0.20



