Must calculate or	n tot. visit	cost	100%	125%	150%	175%	200%	>200%
Service Desc	CPT	Fee	\$5 & 5%	\$115 & 20%	\$115 & 40%	\$115 & 60%	\$115 & 80%	\$115 & 100%
E&M	99201	\$96	\$4.80	\$19.20	\$38.40	\$57.60	\$76.80	\$96.00
	99202	\$132	\$5.00	\$26.40	\$52.80	\$79.20	\$105.60	\$115.00
	99203	\$188	\$5.00	\$37.60	\$75.20	\$112.80	\$115.00	\$115.00
	99204	\$289	\$5.00	\$57.80	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
	99205	\$365	\$5.00	\$73.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
	99211	\$40	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$24.00	\$32.00	\$40.00
	99212	\$79	\$3.95	\$15.80	\$31.60	\$47.40	\$63.20	\$79.00
	99213	\$131	\$5.00	\$26.20	\$52.40	\$78.60	\$104.80	\$115.00
	99214	\$191	\$5.00	\$38.20	\$76.40	\$114.60	\$115.00	\$115.00
	99215	\$257	\$5.00	\$51.40	\$102.80	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
Venipuncture	36415	\$4	\$0.20	\$0.80	\$1.60	\$2.40	\$3.20	\$4.00
UA Drug Screen	80305	\$20	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$20.00
UA	81002	\$5	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00
UA HCG	81025	\$11	\$0.55	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$6.60	\$8.80	\$11.00
Blood Glucose	82962	\$5	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00
A1C	83036	\$32	\$1.60	\$6.40	\$12.80	\$19.20	\$25.60	\$32.00
INR/Pro time	85610	\$7	\$0.35	\$1.40	\$2.80	\$4.20	\$5.60	\$7.00
Flu rapid	87804	\$21	\$1.05	\$4.20	\$8.40	\$12.60	\$16.80	\$21.00
Strep rapid	87880	\$21	\$1.05	\$4.20	\$8.40	\$12.60	\$16.80	\$21.00
Spirometry	94010	\$60	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$24.00	\$36.00	\$48.00	\$60.00
PHQ9	96127	\$8	\$0.40	\$1.60	\$3.20	\$4.80	\$6.40	\$8.00
Injection	96372	\$25	\$1.25	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
Specimen handling	99000	\$4	\$0.20	\$0.80	\$1.60	\$2.40	\$3.20	\$4.00